
ORDER

on the recommendation of secretary, Haryana Staff selection commission,

panchkula vide letter No. HSSC/Confd./Recomm/2020/228 dated 20'06'2020, the following

Group-D employee is hereby posted at tlle station given below against the name with

immediate effect:-

Name & Designation of the
Official

Thb concerned DDO is directed to feed the data of newly appointed Group-D

employee in HRMS and draw his salary w.e.f. date of Joining report at Headquarter'

Note: No TA/DA and ioining time will be admissible. They are directed to ioin their

duties at new place of posting immediately'

Dated: 09.07.2O2O , PANKAJ AGARWAL,IAS
LABOUR COMMISSIONER, HARYANA

trt ot-1--q l
Endst. No. Estt/O2 /2020/ | ) "tt' tr;- ( < Dated: lb .-:+*2o )-c

A copy of above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary

action:-

1,.

2.

3,

4.

5.

6.

presiding officer, Inclustrial Tribunals-cum-Labour court-1, Gurugram'

PS/Labour Commissioner, FIarYana,

Treasury Officers, Gurugram.
Concerned official,
Personal file of the official.
Office order file. b ,

| \-k-
^ Addl.LabounComffi-ibaioner(Admn')

€)l for Labour Commissioner, Haryana

lL tv-
t

Against
Vacancy

Presiding Officer, Industrial
Tribunal-cum-Labour Court,
Circle-1, Gurugram

Yeshveer S/o SatYanarain,
VP0 Khudan, Teshil and Distt'

ar, Haryana


